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Sampling Dippers DispoLadle, HDPE

The DispoLadle is a sampling scoop specially designed for disposable
use. The scaled scoop with embossing can be used for measuring. 
It shows contents in increments of 10 ml, up to 200 ml. An ergonomic
handle and a spout on both sides for right or left hand operation make
handling simple and easy.

­ Cleanroom manufactured
­ Individually packaged
­ Sterilised by gamma rays

Description Capacity Length PK Cat. No. Price

ml mm GBP
sterile
sterile

200
200

500
1000

20
20

6.284 538
6.284 540

87.77
116.96

Great Opportunity

Sampling Dippers DispoDipper
SteriPlast®, PP, blue transparent

Sampling tube manufactured in a clean room specially designed for
disposable use. Due to the blue colour, it is also perfect for use in the
food, animal feed and pharmaceutical industries. After sampling, the
container can be closed and is leakproof. DispoDipper is completely
manufactured in one piece and can be used for sampling and
subsequent transport of the sample in one device. Making it almost
impossible for cross­contamination or sample impurities to occur. 
For sampling, first cut off the cover at the predetermined breaking
point. Then take a sample with the sample can and seal it securely.
After sampling, the handle at the predetermined breaking point can 
be detached from the sample container. This allows for easy and 
space­saving transport of the sample.

­ Individually packaged and sterilised by gamma rays
­ Production and packaging according to clean room class 7
­ Complies with EU food requirements and FDA regulations

Description Capacity Diam. Height Overall
length

PK Cat. No. Price

ml mm mm mm GBP
SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

50
100
250

40
53
71

98
98

117

417
420
432

20
20
20

6.290 525
4.662 231
4.662 233

19.81
28.11
31.88



2 You can find our complete range on our website.

Disposable Samplers for solids, HDPE

In numerous situations, rapid and
contamination­free samples have to be
taken. DispoSamplers are perfect for
this application. They are cleanroom
manufactured, individually packed and
always ready to use. Gamma sterilised.

MultiDispo: For free­flowing powders
and small­grain granulates. Easy
emptying through opening in the
handle.
ZoneDispo: For free­flowing powders
and small­grain granulates. Collected
sample can be transported in closed
sampler.
TargetDispo: For taking target­point
samples from powders and granulates.
PowderDispo: For taking cross­section
samples of powdery or slightly cohesive
substances.
DispoPicker: For taking cross­section
samples from powders and small­grain
granulates. With closed tip.
DispoLance: For direct removal and
filling of free­flowing powders and
small­grain granulates.
MicroDispo: For free­flowing powders
and small­grain bulk materials.

Type Sterile Capacity Length PK Cat. No. Price

ml mm GBP
MultiDispo
MultiDispo
ZoneDispo
ZoneDispo
TargetDispo
TargetDispo
PowderDispo
PowderDispo
DispoPicker
DispoPicker
DispoLance
DispoLance
MicroDispo
MicroDispo

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

100
200
100
200
100
200
60

100
60

100

10
10

500
1000
500

1000
500

1000
300
500
300
500
300
500
500

1000

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

6.282 440
6.282 442
6.269 015
6.282 438
6.282 444
6.282 446
6.282 453
6.259 428
6.282 455
6.282 457
6.282 459
6.282 461
9.303 729
9.303 731

162.57
194.53
147.83
176.66
140.05
169.61

85.62
95.79
77.48
87.69
79.51
93.76

115.43
151.63

MultiDispo

PowderDispo

DispoLance

Disposable Scoops SteriPlast®, PS

They are ideal for sampling of powder, granules and pastes. The scoops
are also available with transparent cover to close them immediately after
the sampling procedure, to secure a sterile and contamination­free
sample.

­ Individually packed
­ Gamma­sterilised
­ Production, assembling and packaging acc. to 

Cleanroom class 7 (10000), except 1000 ml
­ According to EU food and FDA guidelines

Type Sterile Capacity Length Version Material PK Cat. No. Price

ml mm GBP
SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

25
25
50
50
100
100
150
150
250
250
500
500
1000

141
142
160
161
205
206
216
218
231
235
280
283
332

without lid
with lid
without lid
with lid
without lid
with lid
without lid
with lid
without lid
with lid
without lid
with lid
without lid

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

6.265 037
6.265 038
6.265 039
6.265 040
6.265 041
6.265 042
6.265 043
6.265 044
6.269 512
6.269 513
6.269 514
6.269 515
6.284 542

12.64
19.24
13.09
19.76
13.53
20.33
13.85
20.82
16.93
28.76
29.89
50.83
46.46

Disposable Liquid Samplers, HDPE

Type Sterile Capacity Length PK Cat. No. Price

ml mm GBP
ViscoDispo
ViscoDispo
LiquiDispo
LiquiDispo
DispoPipette
DispoPipette
DispoTube
DispoTube

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

100
200
100
200
100
200
100
200

500
1000
500

1000
500

1000
500

1000

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

9.303 733
9.303 735
9.303 721
9.303 723
7.971 434
6.281 401
6.282 448
6.282 450

103.97
136.57
103.97
136.57

69.30
85.62
77.48
95.14

ViscoDispo: For high viscosity­media up to 100000 mPas.

LiquiDispo: For liquids and slightly viscous media.

DispoPipette: For taking all­layer and target­point samples
from low viscosity­media.

DispoTube: For taking all­layer and target­point samples
from liquids.
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Disposable Spatulas SteriPlast®, PS

Due to their long, ergonomic, solid handles and pointed blades they can
easily pierce through paper and plastic bags. The spatulas are ideal for
sampling of powder, granules and pastes. The spatulas are also
available with a transparent sheath to close them immediately after the
sampling procedure, to secure a sterile and contamination­free sample.

­ Individually packed
­ Gamma­sterilised
­ Production, assembly and packaging acc. to Cleanroom class 7

(10000)
­ According to EU food and FDA guidelines

Type Sterile Length Imm.
depth

Version PK Cat. No. Price

mm mm GBP
SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

+
+

263
268

150
150

without sheath
with sheath

10
10

6.265 047
6.265 048

11.42
17.17

Unbeatable Offers

Disposable Spoons SteriPlast®, PS

The spoons are ideal for sampling powders, granules and pastes.

­ Individually packed
­ Gamma­sterilised
­ Production, assembly and packaging acc. to Cleanroom class 7

(10000)
­ According to EU food and FDA guidelines

Type Sterile Capacity Length PK Cat. No. Price

ml mm GBP
SteriPlast®

SteriPlast®

+
+

2.5
10

127
170

100
100

6.265 045
6.265 046

27.95
29.77

Double Scoop Spatula SteriPlast®, PS

Double scoop spatula with rounded ends. Content 1.0 and 0.25 ml,
spatula width 11 mm on one side and 5.7 on the other side. The micro
spatula can be used to sample, transfer or process small amounts of
chemicals, powders, granulates, pastes, creams or liquids. The sturdy
and convenient centre handle facilitates precise work.

­ Individually packed
­ Gamma­sterilised
­ Production, assembly and packaging acc. to Cleanroom class 7

(10000)
­ According to EU food and FDA guidelines

Type Sterile Length PK Cat. No. Price

mm GBP
SteriPlast® + 180 100 6.284 546 36.66

Spoon Spatula SteriPlast®, PS

The spoon spatula is a double spatula with a 0.5 ml spoon and a 17 mm
spoon blade. The spoon spatula has many different uses in labs: 
as a sampling spoon, for measuring or transferring small amounts; 
as a scraper or for mixing and stirring. Specially designed for disposable
use, it is resistant to chemicals and corrosion­proof.

­ Individually packed
­ Gamma­sterilised
­ Production, assembly and packaging acc. to Cleanroom class 7

(10000)
­ According to EU food and FDA guidelines

Type Sterile Length PK Cat. No. Price

mm GBP
SteriPlast® + 178 100 6.284 544 36.66
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Sample Bags SteriBag Cleanroom, 
PE, sterile

For the food, feed and pharmaceutical industries. 25 sample bags in a
double packaging, which can be removed one after the other and are
therefore suitable for transfer into the clean room.

­ Transparent
­ For single use
­ Sterile, double packaged
­ Liquid­tight
­ Free of RNases, DNases and pyrogens
­ With write­on panel
­ Suitable for food

Nominal 
capacity

Width Height PK Cat. No. Price

ml mm mm GBP
800
1650

114
178

305
305

500
250

4.665 343
4.665 344

263.25
163.22

Great Savings

Scraper SteriPlast®, PS

The sturdy and convenient scrapers are suitable for scraping off,
smoothing or cleaning as well as removing residue.

­ Individually packaged
­ Gamma­sterilised
­ Production, assembly and packaging acc. to Cleanroom class 7

(10000)
­ According to EU food and FDA guidelines

Type Sterile Width Length PK Cat. No. Price

mm mm GBP
SteriPlast® + 80 200 10 6.284 548 13.53


