

EXTRA Bürkle

LABORTOPS

valid until 31.03.2020

Sampling Dippers DispoLadle, HDPE





The DispoLadle is a sampling scoop specially designed for disposable use. The scaled scoop with embossing can be used for measuring. It shows contents in increments of 10 ml, up to 200 ml. An ergonomic handle and a spout on both sides for right or left hand operation make handling simple and easy.

- Cleanroom manufactured
- Individually packaged
- Sterilised by gamma rays

Sampling Dippers DispoDipper SteriPlast®, PP, blue transparent









Sampling tube manufactured in a clean room specially designed for disposable use. Due to the blue colour, it is also perfect for use in the food, animal feed and pharmaceutical industries. After sampling, the container can be closed and is leakproof. DispoDipper is completely manufactured in one piece and can be used for sampling and subsequent transport of the sample in one device. Making it almost impossible for cross-contamination or sample impurities to occur. For sampling, first cut off the cover at the predetermined breaking point. Then take a sample with the sample can and seal it securely. After sampling, the handle at the predetermined breaking point can be detached from the sample container. This allows for easy and space-saving transport of the sample.

- Individually packaged and sterilised by gamma rays
- Production and packaging according to clean room class 7
 Complies with EU food requirements and FDA regulations

Great Opportunity

Description	Capacity	Length	PK Cat. No.	Price
	ml	mm		GBP
sterile	200	500	20 6.284 538	87.77
sterile	200	1000	20 6.284 540	116.96

Description	Capacit	Capacity Diam.		Overall length	PK	Cat. No.	Price
	ml	mm	mm	mm			GBP
SteriPlast®	50	40	98	417	20	6.290 525	19.81
SteriPlast®	100	53	98	420	20	4.662 231	28.11
SteriPlast®	250	71	117	432	20	4.662 233	31.88



Disposable Samplers for solids, HDPE

77



MultiDispo



PowderDispo



DispoLance

In numerous situations, rapid and contamination-free samples have to be taken. DispoSamplers are perfect for this application. They are cleanroom manufactured, individually packed and always ready to use. Gamma sterilised.

MultiDispo: For free-flowing powders and small-grain granulates. Easy emptying through opening in the handle.

ZoneDispo: For free-flowing powders and small-grain granulates. Collected sample can be transported in closed sampler.

TargetDispo: For taking target-point samples from powders and granulates. **PowderDispo:** For taking cross-section samples of powdery or slightly cohesive substances.

DispoPicker: For taking cross-section samples from powders and small-grain granulates. With closed tip.

DispoLance: For direct removal and filling of free-flowing powders and small-grain granulates.

MicroDispo: For free-flowing powders and small-grain bulk materials.

Disposable Liquid Samplers, HDPE





ViscoDispo: For high viscosity-media up to 100000 mPas.

LiquiDispo: For liquids and slightly viscous media.

DispoPipette: For taking all-layer and target-point samples from low viscosity-media.

DispoTube: For taking all-layer and target-point samples from liquids.

Type	Sterile	Capacity	Length	PK	Cat. No.	Price
		ml	mm			GBP
ViscoDispo	+	100	500	20	9.303 733	103.97
ViscoDispo	+	200	1000	20	9.303 735	136.57
LiquiDispo	+	100	500	20	9.303 721	103.97
LiquiDispo	+	200	1000	20	9.303 723	136.57
DispoPipette	+	100	500	20	7.971 434	69.30
DispoPipette	+	200	1000	20	6.281 401	85.62
DispoTube	+	100	500	20	6.282 448	77.48
DispoTube	+	200	1000	20	6.282 450	95.14

Туре Sterile Capacity Length Cat. No. Price GBP MultiDispo 162.57 6.282 442 MultiDispo 200 1000 20 194.53 20 ZoneDispo 100 6.269 015 ZoneDispo TargetDispo 200 1000 20 20 6.282 438 176.66 140.05 6.282 444 100 500 TargetDispo 200 1000 20 6.282 446 169.61 6.282 453 PowderDispo 60 300 20 85.62 PowderDispo 100 6.259 428 95.79 500 DispoPicker 300 20 6.282 455 77.48 DispoPicker 500 6.282 457 87.69 DispoLance DispoLance 300 20 20 6 282 459 79.51 500 6.282 461 93.76 . MicroDispo 500 1000 9.303 729 9.303 731 10 115.43 MicroDispo 151.63

Disposable Scoops SteriPlast®, PS

They are ideal for sampling of powder, granules and pastes. The scoops are also available with transparent cover to close them immediately after the sampling procedure, to secure a sterile and contamination-free sample.



- Individually packed
- Gamma-sterilised
- Production, assembling and packaging acc. to Cleanroom class 7 (10000), except 1000 ml
- According to EU food and FDA guidelines

Туре	Sterile	Capacit	y Length	Version	Material	PK	Cat. No.	Price
		ml	mm					GBP
SteriPlast®	+	25	141	without lid	PS	10	6.265 037	12.64
SteriPlast®	+	25	142	with lid	PS	10	6.265 038	19.24
SteriPlast®	+	50	160	without lid	PS	10	6.265 039	13.09
SteriPlast®	+	50	161	with lid	PS	10	6.265 040	19.76
SteriPlast®	+	100	205	without lid	PS	10	6.265 041	13.53
SteriPlast®	+	100	206	with lid	PS	10	6.265 042	20.33
SteriPlast®	+	150	216	without lid	PS	10	6.265 043	13.85
SteriPlast®	+	150	218	with lid	PS	10	6.265 044	20.82
SteriPlast®	+	250	231	without lid	PS	10	6.269 512	16.93
SteriPlast®	+	250	235	with lid	PS	10	6.269 513	28.76
SteriPlast®	+	500	280	without lid	PS	10	6.269 514	29.89
SteriPlast®	+	500	283	with lid	PS	10	6.269 515	50.83
SteriPlast®	+	1000	332	without lid	PS	10	6.284 542	46.46



Disposable Spatulas SteriPlast®, PS



Due to their long, ergonomic, solid handles and pointed blades they can easily pierce through paper and plastic bags. The spatulas are ideal for sampling of powder, granules and pastes. The spatulas are also available with a transparent sheath to close them immediately after the sampling procedure, to secure a sterile and contamination-free sample.

- Individually packed
- Gamma-sterilised
- Production, assembly and packaging acc. to Cleanroom class 7
- According to EU food and FDA guidelines

Double Scoop Spatula SteriPlast®, PS



Double scoop spatula with rounded ends. Content 1.0 and 0.25 ml, spatula width 11 mm on one side and 5.7 on the other side. The micro spatula can be used to sample, transfer or process small amounts of chemicals, powders, granulates, pastes, creams or liquids. The sturdy and convenient centre handle facilitates precise work.

- Individually packed
- Gamma-sterilised
- Production, assembly and packaging acc. to Cleanroom class 7
- According to EU food and FDA guidelines

Unbeatable Offers

Туре	Sterile	Length	Imm. depth	Version	PK	Cat. No.	Price
		mm	mm				GBP
SteriPlast®	+	263	150	without sheath	10	6.265 047	11.42
SteriPlast®	+	268	150	with sheath	10	6.265 048	17.17

Туре	Sterile	Length	PK	Cat. No.	Price
		mm			GBP
SteriPlast®	+	180	100	6.284 546	36.66

Disposable Spoons SteriPlast®, PS





The spoons are ideal for sampling powders, granules and pastes.

- Individually packed
- Gamma-sterilised
- Production, assembly and packaging acc. to Cleanroom class 7
- According to EU food and FDA guidelines

		mm		GBF
SteriPlast®	+	180	100 6.284 546	36.66



The spoon spatula is a double spatula with a 0.5 ml spoon and a 17 mm spoon blade. The spoon spatula has many different uses in labs: as a sampling spoon, for measuring or transferring small amounts; as a scraper or for mixing and stirring. Specially designed for disposable use, it is resistant to chemicals and corrosion-proof.

- Individually packed
- Gamma-sterilised
- Production, assembly and packaging acc. to Cleanroom class 7
- According to EU food and FDA guidelines

Туре	Sterile	Capacity	Length	PK	Cat. No.	Price
		ml	mm			GBP
SteriPlast®	+	2.5	127	100	6.265 045	27.95
SteriPlast®	+	10	170	100	6.265 046	29.77

Туре	Sterile	Length	PK	Cat. No.	Price
		mm			GBP
SteriPlast®	+	178	100	6.284 544	36.66



Lab Unlimited

Quatro House, Frimley Road Camberley, Surrey, GU16 7ER

United Kingdom

Phone: 08452 30 40 30 Fax: 08452 30 50 30

E-mail: info@labunlimited.co.uk Web: www.labunlimited.co.uk



LABORTOPS



Sample Bags SteriBag Cleanroom, PE, sterile





Scraper SteriPlast®, PS





For the food, feed and pharmaceutical industries. 25 sample bags in a double packaging, which can be removed one after the other and are therefore suitable for transfer into the clean room.

- Transparent
- For single use
- Sterile, double packaged
- Liquid-tight
- Free of RNases, DNases and pyrogens
- With write-on panel
- Suitable for food

The sturdy and convenient scrapers are suitable for scraping off, smoothing or cleaning as well as removing residue.

- Individually packaged
- Gamma-sterilised
- Production, assembly and packaging acc. to Cleanroom class 7 (10000)
- According to EU food and FDA guidelines

Great Savings

Nominal capacity	Width	Height	PK	Cat. No.	Price
ml	mm	mm			GBP
800	114	305	500	4.665 343	263.25
1650	178	305	250	4.665 344	163.22

Туре	Sterile	Width	Length	PK	Cat. No.	Price
		mm	mm			GBP
SteriPlast®	+	80	200	10	6.284 548	13.53